1Global Water Solutions Product Brochure 2013
Global Water Solutions
PRESSURE TANKS
2 Global Water Solutions Product Brochure 2013 3Global Water Solutions Product Brochure 2013
PressureWave™ Series
PressureWave™ tanks are ideally suited for a wide range of
applications, including booster systems, thermal
expansion, irrigation systems and hydraulic hammer arresting.

Capacity
(Litres)
Nominal
Draw-off
(Litres)
Recommended
Max. Working
Pressure
Connection
BSP
(Inches)
Dimensions
(mm x mm)
FLE-PWB2V 2 0.6 10 Bar 1 126 x 209
FLE-PWB8V* 8 3 10 Bar 1 202 x 313
FLE-PWB18V* 18 6 10 Bar 1 279 x 367
FLE-PWB20H* 20 8 10 Bar 1 294 x 447
FLE-PWB24V 24 8 10 Bar 1 290 x 447
FLE-PWB35V* 35 11 10 Bar 1 318 x 555
FLE-PWB60V* 60 22 10 Bar 1 389 x 620
FLE-PWB60H* 60 22 10 Bar 1 424 x 530
FLE-PWB80V 80 29 10 Bar 1 389 x 815
FLE-PWB100V 100 36 10 Bar 1 430 x 804
FLE-PWB150V 150 54 10 Bar 1 530 x 818
*These tanks are WaterMark approved to ATS 5200.485 - Lic. No. AGA60044
ATS 5200.485-2006  License No: 60044  Watermark Level 1
Water mark logo only applies to the GWS Energy Saver Tanks. The Watermark does not apply to pumps.
Watermark applies to PressureWave Tank sizes 8, 18, 20, 35 & 60 Litres. Watermark applies to models

• 5 Year Tank Replacement Guarantee
Model Actual
Capacity
(Litres)
Nominal
Draw-off
(Litres)
Recommended
Max. Working
Pressure
Connection
BSP
(Inches)
Dimensions
(mm x mm)
FLE-AWB18V* 18 6 10 Bar 1 276 x 425
FLE-AWB24V* 24 8 10 Bar 1 301 x 454
*These tanks are WaterMark approved to ATS 5200.485 - Lic. No. AGA60044
The GWS All Weather Pressure Tank
is constructed with a high grade
steel tank encased in a rugged

• 5 Year Tank Replacement Guarantee
Model Actual
Capacity
(Litres)
Nominal
Draw-off
(Litres)
Recommended
Max. Working
Pressure
Connection
BSP
(Inches)
Dimensions
(mm x mm)
FLE-PWB8V-16* 8 3 16 Bar 1 202 x 313
FLE-PWB18V-16* 18 6 16 Bar 1 279 x 367
FLE-PWB80V-16 80 29 16 Bar 1 390 x 815
FLE-PWB8V-25* 8 3 25 Bar 1 203 x 313
FLE-PWB24V-25* 24 9 25 Bar 1 293 x 447
FLE-PWB100V-25 100 36 25 Bar 1 435 x 823
*These tanks are WaterMark approved to ATS 5200.485 - Lic. No. AGA60044
GWS PressureWave™ Tanks - Energy Saving Device
• Extends pump life • Reduces noise • Stores energy • Eliminates
pump starts • Protects against heat expansion • Stops water wastage

• 5 Year Tank Replacement Guarantee
Model Actual
Capacity
(Litres)
Nominal
Draw-off
(Litres)
Recommended
Max. Working
Pressure
Connection
BSP
(Inches)
Dimensions
(mm x mm)
FLE-C200V 200 73 10 Bar 1 - 1/4 534 x 1041
FLE-C240V 240 86 10 Bar 1 - 1/4 534 x 1224
FLE-C310V 310 113 10 Bar 1 - 1/4 534 x 1511
FLE-C450V 450 165 10 Bar 1 - 1/4 660 x 1539
GWS PressureWave™ Tanks -
Energy Saving Device
• Extends pump life
• Reduces noise

• 5 Year Tank Replacement Guarantee
Model Actual
Capacity
(Litres)
Nominal
Draw-off
(Litres)
Recommended
Max. Working
Pressure
Connection
BSP
(Inches)
Dimensions
(mm x mm)
FLE-C2B80V 80 29 8.6 Bar 1 852 x 418
FLE-C2B100V 100 36 8.6 Bar 1 967 x 418
FLE-C2B130V 130 46 8.6 Bar 1 1227 x 418
FLE-C2B200V 200 72 8.6 Bar 1 - 1/4 1098 x 542
FLE-C2B250V 250 90 8.6 Bar 1 - 1/4 1303 x 542
D
O
M
ESTIC & HOUSEHO

Model Actual
Capacity
(Litres)
Nominal
Draw-off
(Litres)
Recommended
Max. Working
Pressure
Connection
BSP
(Inches)
Dimensions
(mm x mm)
FLE-SWB8V 8 3 10 Bar 3/4 310 x 202
FLE-SWB18V 18 6 10 Bar 1 364 x 279
FLE-SWB18V
FLE-SWB8V
GWS PressureWave™ Tanks - Energy Saving Device
• Extends pump life • Reduces noise • Stores energy

ESTIC & HOUSEHO
LD 5
GWS
5 YEAR TANK REPLACEMENT G
UA
RA
N
TE
E
CHALLENGER 10 BAR - DIAPHRAGM TANK - STEEL/BUTYL
C200V 73.4 62.0 33.7 200 1-¼” 1.4 / 20 104.1 x 53.4 Vertical
C240V 86.7 72.7 63.2 240 1-¼” 1.4 / 20 122.4 x 53.4 Vertical
C310V 113.6 95 82.9 310 1-¼” 1.4 / 20 151.1 x 53.4 Vertical
C450V 165 139.3 121.5 450 1-¼” 1.4 / 20 153.9 x 66.0 Vertical
C2 CAD 8.6 BAR - DIAPHRAGM TANK - FIBREGLASS/BUTYL
C2B-80 28.8 23.5 20.4 80 1” 1.4 / 20 85.2 x 41.8 Vertical
C2B-100 36.3 30.7 26.5 100 1” 1.4 / 20 96.7 x 41.8 Vertical
C2B-130 46.6 39 34 130 1” 1.4 / 20 122.7 x 41.8 Vertical
C2B-200 69 59 51.6 200 1-¼” 1.4 / 20 109.8 x 54.2 Vertical
C2B-250 86.5 73.9 64.5 250 1-¼” 1.4 / 20 130.3 x 54.2 Vertical
Model Draw Down (PSI) Capacity
(Litres)
Connection Size
(BSP)
Precharge
(Bar/PSI)
Length x Diameter
(cm)
Style
20/40 30/50 40/60
PRESSUREWAVE 10 BAR - Diaphragm Tank - Steel/Butyl
PWB2V 0.73 0.63 0.54 2 1” 1.9 / 28 20.9 x 12.6 Free Mount
PWB8V 2.9 2.5 2.1 8 1” 1.9 / 28 31.7 x 20.2 Free Mount
PWB18V 6.6 5.6 4.8 18 1” 1.9 / 28 36.7 x 27.9 Free Mount
PWS20H 7.3 6.2 5.4 20 1” 1.9 / 28 44.7 x 29.4 Horizontal
PWB24V 8.8 7.4 6.4 24 1” 1.9 / 28 44.7 x 29.0 Free Mount
PWB35V 12.8 10.8 9.4 35 1” 1.9 / 28 55.5 x 31.8 Vertical
PWB60V 22.0 18.6 16.1 60 1” 1.9 / 28 62.0 x 38.9 Vertical
PWS60H 22.0 18.6 16.1 60 1” 1.9 / 28 53.0 x 42.4 Horizontal
PWB80V 29.3 24.8 21.5 80 1” 1.9 / 28 81.5 x 38.9 Vertical
PWB100V 36.7 31.0 26.8 100 1” 1.9 / 28 80.4 x 43.0 Vertical
PWB150V 55.0 46.5 40.2 150 1” 1.9 / 28 81.8 x 53.0 Vertical
PRESSUREWAVE 16 BAR - DIAPHRAGM TANK - STEEL/BUTYL
PWB8V 2.9 2.5 3.1 8 1” 4 / 60 31.3 x 20.2 Free Mount
PWB18V 6.6 5.6 4.8 18 1” 4 / 60 36.7 x 27.9 Free Mount
PWB80V 29.3 24.8 20.8 80 1” 4 / 60 81.5 x 39.0 Vertical